Technische Spezifikationen : Ref. 769112

Anzahl CPU Cores
CPU Geschwindigkeit
RAM
Eingangsspannung
Netzfrequenz
Ausgangsspannung
Max. Ausgangsstrom
Anzahl Gigabit Ethernet Ports (10/100/1000BaseT)
Anzahl USB Ports
Display Port

os
Betriebstemperatur
Farbe

GHz
GB
Vac

Vdc
A

1,99
2
100... 240
50 Hz / 60 Hz
12
5
4
2
VGA
FreeBSD
-5...45
Schwarz


http://www.tcpdf.org

